FIXING TABS FOR
JOINERY APPLICATION
SERVICES VOID
10
06
05
08
02 0203 0304 07
08
01
SERVE OVER COUNTERTOP
/BAR TOP EASY FIX BRACKETS
09
SAMPLE BAR DRAWING
ITEM
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
01 SBM-CB-7-1200 BAR MODULE COFFEE BENCH 1200mm 1
02 SBM-7-0900 BAR MODULE 900mm 2
03 SBM-CS-7-0950 COCKTAIL STATION 950mm 2
04 SBM-7-1500 BAR MODULE 1500mm 1
05 SBM-BL-7-0600 BLENDER STATION 600mm 1
06 SBM-7-1200 BAR MODULE 1200mm 1
07 SBM-CTBS-GR-0900 COUNTER TOP BEER STATION W/GLASS RINSE 900mm 1
08 SBM-EPK-700 END PANEL KIT FOR 700 SERIES 2
09 SBM-WS WASH SINK 1
10 SBM-HB BOWL 11 LITRE HAND BASIN 1
FIXING TABS FOR
JOINERY APPLICATION